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40 [ filr| 3| 250  7j50{39| 286| 111/54| 11904 11904 100,00| 1904
41| A| 2| 250] 500[40| 286 11440| 11940( 99005 |18 119/58| 100j00| 19)58
42 1] 2501 2)50141| 2)86] 11726] 119|76] 100/00 11976] 100,00| 19)76
1 10500} 2,257]50 2,46214614,719/96|2,889/55] 102/09]4,822/054,200/001 62205

(Hipr) EMESTTHS (1971), 50—,
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1 |$h&E| 50 5.00| 250.001 O 0 0| 250.00| 100.00|150.00 |150.00
2 | AAL| 49 5.00| 245.00| 1 2.30 2.30| 247.30| 100.00|147.30|297.30
3 | AfL| 48 5.00| 240.00| 2 2.30 4.60| 244.60| 100.00|144.60|441.90
4 |hEg| 47 2.50| 11750 3 2.30 6.90| 124.40| 100.00| 24.40|466.30
5 | AFL| 46 2.50| 115.00| 4 2.30 9.20| 124.20| 100.00| 24.20|490.50
6 | AFL| 45 2.50| 11250 5 2.30 11.50| 124.00 100.00| 24.00|514.50
7 B 44 2.50| 110.00| 6 2.30 13.80| 123.80| 100.00| 23.80 |538.30
8 | AAL| 43 2.50| 107.50| 7 2.30 16.10| 123.60| 100.00| 23.60|561.90
9 | AFL| 42 2.50| 105.00| 8 2.30 18.40| 123.40| 100.00| 23.40|585.30
10 |[dhidE| 41 2.50| 102.50| 9 2.30 20.70| 123.20| 100.00| 23.20|608.50
11 | AAL| 40 2.50| 100.00| 10 2.30 23.001 123.00| 100.00| 23.00|631.50
12 | A#L| 39 2.50 97.50| 11 2.30 25.30( 122.80| 100.00| 22.80|654.30
13 |$ih4%| 38 2.50 95.00| 12 2.30 27.601 122.60| 100.00| 22.60|676.90
14 | AAL| 37 2.00 74.00| 13 2.30 29.90( 103.90| 100.00| 3.90|680.80
15 | AAL| 36 2.00 72.00| 14 2.30 32.20] 104.20| 100.00| 4.20|685.00
16 |Hih%&| 35 2.00 70.00| 15 2.30 34.50| 104.50| 100.00| 4.50|689.50
17 | AAL| 34 2.00 68.00| 16 2.30 36.80| 104.80( 100.00| 4.80|694.30
18 | A#L| 33 2.00 66.00| 17 2.30 39.10| 105.10| 100.00| 5.10|699.40
19 |$ihd%| 32 2.00 64.00| 18 2.30 4140 10540| 100.00| 5.40|704.80
20 | AAL| 31 2.00 62.00| 19 2.30 43.70| 105.70| 100.00| 5.70|710.50
21 | AAL| 30 2.00 60.00 | 20 2.30 46.00| 106.00| 100.00 6.00 | 716.50
22 |hhEg| 29 2.00 58.00| 21 2.30 48.301 106.30| 100.00| 6.30|722.80
23 | AFL| 28 2.00 56.00| 22 2.30 50.60| 106.60| 100.00 6.60 | 729.40
24 | AAL| 27 1.50 40.50| 23 2.30 52.90 93.40| 100.00 | A6.60 | 722.80
25 || 26 1.50 39.00| 24 2.30 55.20 94.20| 100.00 | A5.80 |717.00
26 | AAL| 25 1.50 37.50| 25 2.30 57.50 95.00| 100.00 | A5.00 |712.00
27 | AFL| 24 1.50 36.00 | 26 2.30 59.80 95.80| 100.00 | 24.20|707.80
28 |hdE| 23 1.50 34.50| 27 2.30 62.10 96.60| 100.00 | A3.40 |704.40
29 | AAL| 22 1.50 33.00| 28 2.30 64.40 97.40| 100.00 | A2.60 |701.80
30 [AAL| 21 1.50 31.50| 29 2.30 66.70 98.20| 100.00 | A1.80 |700.00
31 |¥h&E| 20 1.50 30.00| 30 2.30 69.00 99.00| 100.00 | A1.00 |699.00
32 | AAL| 19 1.50 28.50| 31 2.30 71.30 99.80| 100.00 | A0.20 |698.80
33 | AAL| 18 1.50 27.00| 32 2.30 73.60| 100.60| 100.00| 0.60|699.40
34 |$hEE| 17 1.50 25.50| 33 2.30 75.90 101.40| 100.00| 1.40|700.80
35 | AAL| 16 1.00 16.00| 34 2.30 78.20 94.20| 100.00 | A5.80 [695.00
36 | AAL| 15 1.00 15.00| 35 2.30 80.50 95.50| 100.00 | 24.50 |690.50
37 |¥hEE| 14 1.00 14.00| 36 2.30 82.80 96.80| 100.00 | A3.20 |687.30
38 | AAL| 13 1.00 13.00| 37 2.30 85.10 98.10| 100.00 | A1.90 |685.40
39 | AAL| 12 1.00 12.00| 38 2.30 87.40 99.40| 100.00 | A0.60 |684.80
40 |HhEg| 11 1.00 11.00| 39 2.30 89.70| 100.70| 100.00| 0.70]685.50
41 | AAL| 10 1.00 10.00| 40 2.30 92.00| 102.00| 100.00| 2.00|687.50
42 | AAL| 9 1.00 9.00| 41 2.30 94.30| 103.30| 100.00| 3.30|690.80
43 |fhEk| 8 1.00 8.00| 42 2.30 96.60| 104.60| 100.00| 4.60|695.40
44 | AAL| 7 1.00 7.00| 43 2.30 98.90| 105.90| 100.00 5.901701.30
45 |AFL| 6 1.00 6.00| 44 2.30| 101.20| 107.20| 100.00| 7.20|708.50
46 |HhEE| 5 0.50 2.50| 45 2.30| 103.50| 106.00| 100.00| 6.00|714.50
47 | AAL| 4 0.50 2.00| 46 2.30| 105.80| 107.80| 100.00| 7.80|722.30
48 | AAL| 3 0.50 1.50| 47 2.30| 108.10| 109.60| 100.00 9.60 | 731.90
49 |HhEk| 2 0.50 1.00| 48 2.30| 110.40| 111.40| 100.00| 11.40|743.30
50 1 0.50 0.50| 49 2.30| 112.70| 113.20| 100.00| 13.20]|756.50
B 90.00 | 2,939.00 112.70 2,817.50 | 5,756.50 | 5,000.00 | 756.50

(HAr) EMESRITHS (1971), 51—,
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